-   -   -   -

-$   -$   -$   -$

See Accompanying Notes. 75

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
PENASCO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES -
NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS (CONTINUED)

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

REVENUES
Property taxes
Revenue from local sources
State grants
Federal grants
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Current

Instruction
Support services

Students
Instruction
General administration
School administration
Central services
Operation and maintenance of plant
Student transportation
Other support services

Operation of non-instructional services
Food services operations
Community services

Capital outlay
Debt service

Principal
Interest

Total expenditures

Excess (deficiency) of revenues
over (under) expenditures

Other financing sources
Operating transfers

Total other financing sources

Net changes in fund balances

Fund balances, begin of year, as originally reported
Restatement
Fund balances, beginning of year, as restated

Fund balances, end of year

27166 27168 27200 29102
Kinder- After School State Private
garten - Enrichment Directed Direct Grants

Three Plus Program Activities (Categorical) Total

-$   -$   -$   -$   -$
-   -   -   5,940   84,458
-   33,288   -   -   257,864
-   -   -   -   826,688

11   -   -   -   11
-   -   -   -   -

11   33,288   -   5,940   1,169,021

-   17,418   2,007   1,872   446,394

-   15,870   -   -   295,634
-   -   -   -   96,990
-   -   -   3,380   35,584
-   -   -   -   -
-   -   -   -   -
-   -   -   -   -
-   -   -   -   8,796
-   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   299,617
-   -   -   -   2,974
-   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -
-   -   -   -   -
-   33,288   2,007   5,252   1,185,989

11   -   (2,007)   688   (16,968)

-   -   -   -   -
-   -   -   -   -

-
11   -   (2,007)   688   (16,968)

-   -   2,007   -   243,198
(11)   -   -   -   2,199
(11)   -   2,007   -   245,397

-$   -$   -$   688$   228,429$

See Accompanying Notes. 76

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
PENASCO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINING BALANCE SHEET -
NONMAJOR CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS

JUNE 30, 2019

31400 31701 32100
Special Capital Public School
Capital Improvements Capital
Outlay SB-9 Outlay - 20% Total

ASSETS
Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 62,967$   163,373$   -$   226,340$
Accounts receivable

Taxes -   28,469   -   28,469
Due from other governments -   -   -   -
Other -   -   -   -
Interfund receivables -   -   -   -

Prepaid expenditures -   -   -   -
Inventory -   -   -   -

Total assets   62,967$   191,842$   -$   254,809$

LIABILITIES, DEFERRED INFLOWS AND FUND BALANCES
Current Liabilities

Accounts payable -$   32,555$   -$   32,555$
Accrued payroll liabilities -   -   -   -
Interfund payables -   -   -   -

Total Liabilities -   32,555   -   32,555

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES
Property taxes -   25,000   -   25,000

FUND BALANCES
 Nonspendable -   -   -   -

Restricted 62,967   134,287   -   197,254
Committed -   -   -   -
Assigned -   -   -   -
Unassigned -   -   -   -

Total fund balances 62,967   134,287   -   197,254

Total liabilities, deferred inflows and
fund balances 62,967$   191,842$   -$   254,809$

See Accompanying Notes. 77

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
PENASCO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES -
NONMAJOR CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

31400 31701 32100
Special Capital Public School
Capital Improvements Capital
Outlay SB-9 Outlay - 20% Total

REVENUES
Property taxes -$   107,858$   -$   107,858$
Investment income -   -   -   -
Revenue from local sources -   -   -   -